
XII MTJ Pokonujemy Granice
Bielsko-Biała
13.01.2024 MU11-38 

BATALIA

Tatami: 9, Competitors: 18 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7
HOLÁŇ

MUCHA

V38

Name

BATALIA

GACKA

01 - 00 [2:00]

JASIŃSKI
00 - 11 [0:35]

HOLÁŇ

PAWŁOWSKI
00 - 10 [0:37] 00 - 10 [1:01] 

10 - 00 [0:37]

IZZO 

00 - 10 [1:01]

7 TYMON TROJANOWICZ
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

1 GABRIEL IZZO
ITA/ATLETICO ALEXANDRIA 

2 FILIP BATALIA
POL/UKJ LEGION ZAMOŚĆ 

3 WIKTOR NOWIK
POL/PRETORIAN TEAM 

3 LUKA GOTIASHVILI
POL/GKS CZARNI  BYTOM 

5 JÁCHYM HOLÁŇ
CZE/TJ OSTRAVA 
MATEUSZ JASIŃSKI
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 
WIKTOR PAWŁOWSKI
POL/GKS CZARNI  BYTOM 

29

ŠTĚPÁN TIBOR

HOLÁŇ JÁCHYM
SVK/ŠK JUDO DUBNICA NV 

CZE/TJ  OSTRAVA 

GACKA IGOR
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

33

39

41

NOWIK WIKTOR
POL/PRETORIAN TEAM 

PAWŁOWSKI  WIKTOR
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

34

TROJANOWICZ

SKOWRONEK

TROJANOWICZ

GOTIASHVILI
00 - 10 [0:30] 

GOTIASHVILI LUKA

10 - 00 [1:37] 

FILIPEK STANISŁAW
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

35

40

42
GOTIASHVILI  LUKA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

36

V37

HOLÁŇ JÁCHYM

1

ŠTĚPÁN TIBOR

BATALIA FILIP
SVK/ŠK JUDO DUBNICA NV 

POL/UKJ  LEGION ZAMOŚĆ 

2

HOLÁŇ JÁCHYM
CZE/TJ  OSTRAVA 

17

30
MUCHA TOMASZ
POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

31

TROJANOWICZ TYMON

LYSENKO DMYTRO
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANICE 

32
SKOWRONEK BARTOSZ
POL/KS CIESZYN 

00 - 10 [0:14] 

- [] 

10 - 00 {0:13] 

10 - 00 [0:10] 

10 - 00 [2:35] 

- [] 

11 - 01 [545:58] 

00 - 10 [0:26] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

00 - 10 [0:57] 

HOLÁŇ

GACKA

- [] 

3

GACKA IGOR
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

4

PASTERNAK ALEKSANDER
POL/UKS IPPON TYCHY 

18

8

25

9

24

- [] 

PASTERNAK

25

TULSKY

- [] 

PAWŁOWSKI

JASIŃSKI
00 - 10 [0:10]

5

TULSKY DANIIL
CZE/SK YAWARA PRAGUE 

6

PAWŁOWSKI  WIKTOR
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

19

4

29

13

20

- [] 

PAWŁOWSKI

MUCHA

- [] 

7

MUCHA TOMASZ
POL/UKJ  LEMUR 

8

JASIŃSKI  MATEUSZ
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

20

5

28

12

21

- [] 

JASIŃSKI

26

00 - 10 [1:24] 

37

BATALIA
01 - 00 [2:00]

10 - 00 [1:57] 

IZZO

- [] 

IZZO

FILIPEK
11 - 00 [0:16]

NOWIK
00 - 01 [2:00]

9

IZZO GABRIEL

TROJANOWICZ TYMON
ITA/ATLETICO ALEXANDRIA 

POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

10

LYSENKO DMYTRO
CZE/JUDO ŽELEZO HRANICE 

21

2

31

15

18

10 - 00 [0:08] 

LYSENKO

FILIPEK

- [] 

11

FILIPEK STANISŁAW
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

12

GAJER DAWID
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

22

7

26

10

23

- [] 

GAJER

27

GOTIASHVILI

- [] 

GOTIASHVILI

NOWIK
11 - 00 [0:21]

13

GOTIASHVILI  LUKA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

14

ŠTĚRBA MARTIN
CZE/TJ  OSTRAVA 

23

3

30

14

19

- [] 

ŠTĚRBA

NOWIK

- [] 

15

NOWIK WIKTOR
POL/PRETORIAN TEAM 

16

SKOWRONEK BARTOSZ
POL/KS CIESZYN 

24

6

27

11

22

- [] 

SKOWRONEK

28

10 - 00 [3:00] 

38

IZZO
10 - 00 [0:06]

10 - 00 [0:05] 

43

BATALIA FILIP

10 - 00 [0:05]

A 

GABRIEL 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
a
g
e NOWIK 

WIKTOR 

GOTIASHVILI 
LUKA 

S.F
uk
s 

POL/UKJ  LEGION ZAMOŚĆ 

ITA/ATLETICO ALEXANDRIA 
IZZO GABRIEL

CZE/TJ  OSTRAVA 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

JASIŃSKI  MATEUSZ
POL/BUDOWLANI S-C 

B 


